
The Burt Wealth Advisors Team 
At Burt Wealth Advisors, we are committed to providing you with the highest level of service. We employ a team 
approach, which allows each of us to use our experience and unique abilities to work together to best meet your 
individual needs. Our team is dedicated to your financial success, so that you can focus on your personal life goals. 

Our Advisors
Our advisors, all Certified Financial Planners ® with extensive backgrounds in investment management and financial 
planning, are dedicated to providing the highest quality service to each of their clients.  We offer a wide range of 

services as part of our holistic wealth management approach.  Our overall goal is to maintain long term relationships 
with our clients, offering them highly personalized solutions to help them reach their goals. 

Frederick J. Cornelius, CFA, 
CFP®, President, CEO, Financial 
Advisor  
fcornelius@burtwealth.com 

Maria G. Cornelius, CFP® 
Executive Vice President, Financial 
Advisor   
mcornelius@burtwealth.com 

Jennifer MacLennan, CFP®, CPA 
Vice President, Financial Advisor
jmaclennan@burtwealth.com 

Todd Growney, CFP® 
Vice President, Financial Advisor 
tgrowney@burtwealth.com 



Beth K. Venit, CFP® Vice 
President, Financial 
Advisor 
bvenit@burtwealth.com 

 Sophie Leahy, CFP® 
Financial Advisor
sleahy@burtwealth.com

Myrle Simone, CFP® 
Associate Advisor
msimone@burtwealth.com 

Deanna C. Tomasetti, CFP® 
Financial Advisor 
dtomasetti@burtwealth.com 

Brendan Feury, MFS, CFA 
Research Analyst 
bfeury@burtwealth.com 

Brady Darrington, FPQP™, CPA 
Operations Manager 
bdarrington@burtwealth.com 

Olivia Luehrs 
Client Service Team 
oLuehrs@burtwealth.com 

Patrick Cornelius 
I.T. Operations 
pcornelius@burtwealth.com 
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